
2020 EDINBURG ISD FALL

VARSITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Edinburg Vela = 399 1 Madi Ozuna (Edinburg High) = 74

2 Edinburg High = 409 2 Erika Romero (Edinburg Vela) = 93

3 PSJA High = 420 3 Laura Lopez (Edinburg High) = 95

4 Edinburg Economedes = 465 *4 Abigail Martinez (PSJA High) = 101

5 Edinburg North = 480 5 Leanna Zamora (Edinburg Vela) = 101

6 PSJA Memorial = 499 6 Tatiana Betancourt (Edinburg Vela) = 102

7 PSJA North = 508 7 Taylor Palacios (Edinburg Vela) = 103

8 Kassandra Monroy (PSJA High) = 104

Emilia Rodriguez (Edinburg North) = 104

10 Hailee Castillo (PSJA High) = 105

* - wons scorecard playoff for 4th place

Date:  November 14, 2020 (Sat)

Field:  35 players

Course:  Los Lagos GC (Edinburg)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Warm   82°

Day 2:  ONE DAY TOURNAMENT

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

35 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

14 Madison Guerra (PSJA High) = 111

21 Nevaeh Reyes (PSJA High) = 117

28 Carla Reyes (PSJA High) = 132



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

7 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Edinburg Vela 2nd Edinburg High

6 Tatiana Betancourt = 102 1 Madi Ozuna = 74

2 Erika Romero = 93 3 Laura Lopez = 95

5 Leanna Zamora = 101 19 Shelby Celedon = 116

14 Victoria Hernandez = 111 24 Audree Lopez = 124

7 Taylor Palacios = 103 30 Vanessa Salinas = 134

TEAM TOTAL:  = 399 TEAM TOTAL:  = 409

3rd PSJA High 4th Edinburg Economedes

4 Abigail Martinez = 101 12 Larissa Guzman = 110

8 Kassandra Monroy = 104 17 Karla Martinez = 112

10 Hailee Castillo = 105 26 Galilea Garcia = 127

12 Lauryn Martinez = 110 19 Salma Carreron = 116

TEAM TOTAL:  = 420 TEAM TOTAL:  = 465

5th Edinburg North 6th PSJA Memorial

8 Emilia Rodriguez = 104 24 Ahrianna Becerra = 124

34 Daniella Garza = 147 14 Arleen Navarro = 111

17 Gabriella Pacheco = 112 29 Aileen Navarro = 133

35 Dakota De Leon = 152 27 Carolina Hernandez = 131

21 Natalie Bruno = 117 32 Destiny Espericueta = 139

TEAM TOTAL:  = 480 TEAM TOTAL:  = 499

7th PSJA North

11 Caitlin Pearson = 107

23 Kimberly Maldonado = 123

31 Natalie Mendoza = 137

33 Evelyn Prado = 141

TEAM TOTAL:  = 508



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Madi Ozuna Edinburg High 74

2 Erika Romero Edinburg Vela 93

3 Laura Lopez Edinburg High 95

4 Abigail Martinez PSJA High 101

5 Leanna Zamora Edinburg Vela 101

6 Tatiana Betancourt Edinburg Vela 102

7 Taylor Palacios Edinburg Vela 103

8 Kassandra Monroy PSJA High 104

Emilia Rodriguez Edinburg North 104

10 Hailee Castillo PSJA High 105

11 Caitlin Pearson PSJA North 107

12 Lauryn Martinez PSJA High 110

Larissa Guzman Edinburg Economedes 110

14 Victoria Hernandez Edinburg Vela 111

Arleen Navarro PSJA Memorial 111

Madison Guerra (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 111

17 Karla Martinez Edinburg Economedes 112

Gabriella Pacheco Edinburg North 112

19 Shelby Celedon Edinburg High 116

Salma Carreron Edinburg Economedes 116

21 Natalie Bruno Edinburg North 117

Nevaeh Reyes (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 117

23 Kimberly Maldonado PSJA North 123

24 Audree Lopez Edinburg High 124

Ahrianna Becerra PSJA Memorial 124

26 Galilea Garcia Edinburg Economedes 127

27 Carolina Hernandez PSJA Memorial 131

28 Carla Reyes (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 132

29 Aileen Navarro PSJA Memorial 133

30 Vanessa Salinas Edinburg High 134

31 Natalie Mendoza PSJA North 137

32 Destiny Espericueta PSJA Memorial 139

33 Evelyn Prado PSJA North 141

34 Daniella Garza Edinburg North 147

35 Dakota De Leon Edinburg North 152


